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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
12.12.2020 - 9:54 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:38.47 Сања ПАВЛОВСКА
Незванични MKD - 16 2:40.17 Сања ПАВЛОВСКА
Незванични MKD - 14 2:42.60 Јулија ВЛАДИМИРОВА
Незванични MKD MP 2:48.51 Сара ЈАНКОВИЌ SKO Скопје 15.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 3:11.57 Тијана ТАСЕВСКА
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 2:51.11 486 39.60 43.26 44.61 43.64
2. Kalina STOJCHEVSKA 03 Mladost, SK 2:59.09 424 41.66 45.91 47.02 44.50
3. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK 2:59.44 421 41.13 45.91 46.75 45.65
4. Jovana NEDELKOSKA 06 Skopje, SK 3:02.21 402 42.42 46.23 47.42 46.14
5. Bisera ATANASOVSKA 06 Vardar, SK 3:12.68 340 44.25 49.98 51.54 46.91
6. Ana ZABOKOVA 07 Skopje, SK 3:17.14 318 43.91 50.56 52.46 50.21
7. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 3:27.32 273 47.14 52.90 53.89 53.39
8. Jovana MARKOVIKJ 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3:31.94 255 48.21 53.95 55.23 54.55
9. Elena NIKOLOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 3:43.79 217 49.13 56.70 58.46 59.50

10. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3:43.95 216 49.18 57.41 59.64 57.72
11. Neda MILENKOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 3:49.73 200 53.03 59.62 59.67 57.41
12. Monika TRAJANOVSKA 09 Mladost, SK 4:14.42 147 54.54 1:06.68 1:06.26 1:06.94
13. Kalina DIMITROVSKA 11 Vardar 2018, SK 4:20.03 138 57.30 1:07.49 1:07.26 1:07.98
14. Mila BLAZHEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4:27.91 126 1:03.75 1:07.87 1:09.06 1:07.23

Omladinke

1. Kalina STOJCHEVSKA 03 Mladost, SK 2:59.09 424 41.66 45.91 47.02 44.50

Starije pionirke

1. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK 2:59.44 421 41.13 45.91 46.75 45.65
2. Jovana NEDELKOSKA 06 Skopje, SK 3:02.21 402 42.42 46.23 47.42 46.14
3. Bisera ATANASOVSKA 06 Vardar, SK 3:12.68 340 44.25 49.98 51.54 46.91
4. Ana ZABOKOVA 07 Skopje, SK 3:17.14 318 43.91 50.56 52.46 50.21

Mlađe Pionirke

1. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 2:51.11 486 39.60 43.26 44.61 43.64
2. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 3:27.32 273 47.14 52.90 53.89 53.39
3. Jovana MARKOVIKJ 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3:31.94 255 48.21 53.95 55.23 54.55
4. Elena NIKOLOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 3:43.79 217 49.13 56.70 58.46 59.50
5. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3:43.95 216 49.18 57.41 59.64 57.72
6. Neda MILENKOVSKA 10 Mladost, SK 3:49.73 200 53.03 59.62 59.67 57.41
7. Monika TRAJANOVSKA 09 Mladost, SK 4:14.42 147 54.54 1:06.68 1:06.26 1:06.94
8. Kalina DIMITROVSKA 11 Vardar 2018, SK 4:20.03 138 57.30 1:07.49 1:07.26 1:07.98
9. Mila BLAZHEVSKA 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4:27.91 126 1:03.75 1:07.87 1:09.06 1:07.23


